:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8385601

Feb 09, 2024 - 04:06 (UTC)

In epoch 262,050 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1197822 + 32.000000000 ETH®
78,278.72 USD

2 1197823 + 32.000000000 ETH®
78,278.72 USD

3 1197824 + 32.000000000 ETH®
78,278.72 USD

4 1197825 + 32.000000000 ETH®
78,278.72 USD

S 1197826 + 32.000000000 ETH®
78,278.72 USD

6 1197827 + 32.000000000 ETH®
78,278.72 USD

7 1197828 + 32.000000000 ETH®

78,278.72 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8385601
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/262050
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1197822
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1197823
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1197824
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1197825
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1197826
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1197827
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1197828
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Validator Id

1197829

1197830

1197831

1197832

1197833

1197834

1197835

1197836

1197837

Validator Id

83564

83565

83566

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
78,278.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
78,278.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
78,278.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
78,278.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
78,278.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
78,278.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
78,278.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
78,278.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
78,278.72 USD

Amount

- 0.018025288 ETH&
44.09 USD

- 0.017980483 ETH&
43.98 USD

- 0.017983290 ETH&
43.99 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1197829
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1197830
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1197831
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1197832
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1197833
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1197834
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1197835
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1197836
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1197837
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/83564
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/83565
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/83566
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Validator Id

83567

83568

83569

83576

83577

Amount

- 0.017994099
44.01 USD

- 0.017964631
43.94 USD

- 0.018013572
44.06 USD

- 0.017977340
43.97 USD

- 0.060595389
148.22 USD

- 0.018010930
44.05 USD

- 0.060762022
148.63 USD

- 0.018026315
44.09 USD

- 0.018016418
44.07 USD

- 0.018006452
44.04 USD

- 0.018030640
44.10 USD

- 0.017977892
43.97 USD

- 0.018001298
44.03 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/83567
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/83568
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/83569
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/83570
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/83571
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/83572
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/83573
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/83574
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/83575
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/83576
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/83577
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/83578
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/83579

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 233747 + 0.042472134 ETH®
103.89 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/233747

