

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:42 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8385601</u>

DATE & TIME Feb 09, 2024 · 04:06 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 262,050 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1197822</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 78,278.72 USD
<u>2</u>	1197823	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 78,278.72 USD
<u>3</u>	1197824	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 78,278.72 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1197825</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH
<u>5</u>	<u>1197826</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH
<u>6</u>	<u>1197827</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 78,278.72 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1197828</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 78,278.72 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>		
<u>8</u>	1197829	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 78,278.72 USD		
9	<u>1197830</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 78,278.72 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>1197831</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 78,278.72 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>1197832</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 78,278.72 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>1197833</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 78,278.72 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>1197834</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 78,278.72 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>1197835</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 78,278.72 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>1197836</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 78,278.72 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>1197837</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 78,278.72 USD		
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		
<u>1</u>	<u>83564</u>	- 0.018025288 ETH � 44.09 USD		
<u>2</u>	<u>83565</u>	- 0.017980483 ETH � 43.98 USD		
<u>3</u>	<u>83566</u>	- 0.017983290 ETH		

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
<u>4</u>	<u>83567</u>	- 0.017994099 ETH � 44.01 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>83568</u>	- 0.017964631 ETH � 43.94 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>83569</u>	- 0.018013572 ETH � 44.06 USD
<u>7</u>	83570	- 0.017977340 ETH <b>⊘</b> 43.97 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>83571</u>	- 0.060595389 ETH � 148.22 USD
<u>9</u>	83572	- 0.018010930 ETH � 44.05 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>83573</u>	- 0.060762022 ETH � 148.63 USD
<u>11</u>	83574	- 0.018026315 ETH � 44.09 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>83575</u>	- 0.018016418 ETH � 44.07 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>83576</u>	- 0.018006452 ETH � 44.04 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>83577</u>	- 0.018030640 ETH � 44.10 USD
<u>15</u>	83578	- 0.017977892 ETH <b>⊘</b> 43.97 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>83579</u>	- 0.018001298 ETH <b>⊘</b> 44.03 USD

## PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	233747	+ 0.042472134 ETH �
		103.89 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot